Choice of Materials
Select from aluminum, brass or stainless steel to
meet system and liquid requirements.
Unrestricted Mounting
Allows for horizontal, vertical or inverted installation
and does not require straight plumbing on inlet or
outlet.
Bi-Directional

factory for SAE brass meter requirements.
Note: For special scales consult the factory.
PART NUMBER GUIDE
BASIC
=    A
=    B
=    S
BI-DIRECTIONAL VARIABLE AREA FLOW METER
Ideal for monitoring pump performance as well as measuring fluids in hydraulic circuits and cooling systems where
flow is measured in both directions.
2-19 LPM
5-37.5 LPM
5-55 LPM
10-75 LPM
15-115 LPM
20-190 LPM
30-280 LPM
50-375 LPM
Liquid
0.5-5.0 GPM
1-10 GPM
1-15 GPM
2-20 GPM
4-30 GPM
6-50 GPM
6-75 GPM
10-100 GPM
B I
©2016 AW-Lake Company. All rights reserved. Doc ID: BIDS16 REV 4.20
Products may be subject to change without notice - Contact factory for the most up-to-date product information.
2440 W. Corporate Preserve Dr. #600, Oak Creek, WI 53154 | www.aw-lake.com